HPLighting Corp.
                                The information in this document is subject to change without notice.          HPL-H44X1X21BA
- 1/40- --
 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
Specification
Features

 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
Part Number Formation
K L W O
Luminous Flux Bin Code
Forward Voltage Bin Code
Color Coordinates Hue Bin Code
4 L W 1 H - K L W O
Type
Color
Chip Quantity
Bin Code
1 Quantity
W Cool White
H High Power
4 B A
B Dissipation power
L Lens120° Lens & Assembly Type
管
制
文
件
不
得
影
印
HPLighting Corp.
                                The information in this document is subject to change without notice.          HPL-H44X1X21BA
- 21/40- --
 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
Characteristic Diagram
0
100
200
300
400
500
0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
Forword Voltage VF (V)
Fo
rw
ar
d
C
ur
re
nt
 I
F
(m
A
)
Fig. 3A Forward Current vs. Forward Voltage: Cool White/ Neutral White/ Warm White/ Blue/ Green color.
0
100
200
300
400
500
0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
Forword Voltage VF (V)
Fo